
 

 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA martes, 19 de diciembre de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ROMERO 
FERNANDEZ 

VICTOR 
JUAN 

DHL, Oficina 

17002-
10088 

17002-
11862 

    
17002-
11854 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ROMERO 
FERNANDEZ 

VICTOR 
JUAN 

Oficina 

        
17002-
11854 

      

                

                

14:30 horas 

ROMERO 
FERNANDEZ 

VICTOR 
JUAN 

Shohin, DHL, 
Sharff, Talma  

17002-
11676 

17002-
11549 

17002-
11656 

17002-
10088 

17002-
11846 

      

Precintado 
17099-
20743 

17099-
19757 

17099-
19913 

17099-
20388 

        

17002-
11865 

              

16:00 horas 

ROMERO 
FERNANDEZ 

VICTOR 
JUAN 

Talma 

17002-
11849 

              

                

                

18:00 horas 

ROMERO 
FERNANDEZ 

VICTOR 
JUAN 

Talma 

17099-
19780 

17099-
20744 

            

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

BOMBILLA 
CHURATA 

RUBEN 
EULOGIO 

Talma, 
Oficina 

17099-
19661 

      
17002-
11900 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

BOMBILLA 
CHURATA 

RUBEN 
EULOGIO 

Talma,DHL 

17002-
11832 

17002-
11663 

17002-
11672 

17099-
19869 

        

                

                

14:30 horas 

BOMBILLA 
CHURATA 

RUBEN 
EULOGIO 

Talma, 
Oficina 

17002-
11685 

17002-
11848 

    
17002-
11909 

17002-
11912 

17002-
11915 

17002-
11918 

                

                

16:00 horas 

BOMBILLA 
CHURATA 

RUBEN 
EULOGIO 

Talma 

17002-
11901 

              

                

                

18:00 horas 

BOMBILLA 
CHURATA 

RUBEN 
EULOGIO 

Talma 

17002-
11902 

17002-
11903 

            

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


